
Day Date Moon Date Timings Program Description Status

Sunday 23-Jan-22 20 Jamadi II 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Wiladat Bibi Fatima SA Zoom/Online 

Saturday 05-Feb-22 03 Rajab 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Ali Naqi AS Zoom/Online 

Monday 14-Feb-22 13 Rajab 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Wiladat Imam Ali (AS) Zoom/Online 

Sunday 27-Feb-22 25/26 Rajab 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shah. Imam Musa + H. Abu Talib Zoom/Online 

Tuesday 01-Mar-22 27 Rajab 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Miraj-Un-Nabi (SAW) Zoom/Online 

Wednesday 02-Mar-22 28 Rajab 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Imam Hussain AS Safer e Karbala Zoom/Online 

Friday 04-Mar-22 01 Shaban 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Wiladat Bibi Zaynab SA Zoom/Online

Sunday 06-Mar-22 03 Shaban 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Wiladat Imam Hussain AS Live 

Monday 07-Mar-22 04/05 Shaban 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Wildat H. Abbas + H. Sajjad AS Live

Thursday 17-Mar-22 15 Shaban 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Wiladat Imam Mehdi AS Shab Braat Zoom/Live

Sunday 17-Apr-22 15 Ramadan 6:30 - 9:00 Pm Wiladat Imam Hassan AS Live

Thursday 21-Apr-22 19 Ramadan 6:30 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Ali (AS) Live

Friday 22-Apr-22 20 Ramadan 6:30 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Ali (AS) Live

Saturday 23-Apr-22 21 Ramadan 6:30 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Ali (AS) Live

Monday 02-May-22 01 Shawal 8:30 - 10:30 Am Eid-ul-Fiter Prayer Eid Prayer

Thursday 26-May-22 25 Shawal 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Jafer Sadiq AS Zoom/Live

Friday 08-Jul-22 08 Zil-Hajjah 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Shahadat Imam Taqi/Baqir AS Zoom/Live

Saturday 09-Jul-22 09 Zil-Hajjah 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Shahadat Muslim Bin Aqeel AS Zoom/Live

Sunday 10-Jul-22 10 Zil-Hajjah 8:30 - 10:30 Am Eid-al-Adha Eid Prayer

Sunday 17-Jul-22 12 Zil-Hajjah 12:00 - 5:00 Pm Eid-al-Adha Bar-B-Que Amusement

Monday 18-Jul-22 18 Zil-Hajjah 7:30 - 9:30 Pm Eid Gadeer/Mubahila Live

Friday 29-Jul-22 Muh Chand Raat7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat of H. Muslim's sons Live

Saturday 30-Jul-22 01 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shah. of Imam Hus.Companions Live

Sunday 31-Jul-22 02 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Arrival in Kerbala Live

Monday 01-Aug-22 03 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shah.Of Habib Ibne Mazahir Live
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Tuesday 02-Aug-22 04 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Of Hazret Hur As Live

Wednesday 03-Aug-22 05 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat of Own O Muhammad Live

Thursday 04-Aug-22 06 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat of Hazret Ali Asger As Live

Friday 05-Aug-22 07 Muharram 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat of Hazret Qasim As Live

Saturday 06-Aug-22 08 Muharram 6:30 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat of Hazret Abbas As Live

Sunday 07-Aug-22 09 Muharram 2:00 - 5:00 PM Mourn Procession Imam Husain Down Town

Sunday 07-Aug-22 09 Muharram 6:30 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat of Hazret Ali Akber As Live

Monday 08-Aug-22 Roze Aushura 11:30 - 8:30 Pm Shahdat of Imam Hussain As Live

Tuesday 09-Aug-22 11 Muharram 6:30 - 8:30 Pm Departure from Kerbala Live

Wednesday 10-Aug-22 12 Muharram 6:30 - 8:30 Pm Soeum of Imam Hussain As Live

Tuesday 23-Aug-22 25 Muharram 6:30 - 8:30 Pm Shahadat Imam Sajjad As Zoom/Online 

Thursday 15-Sep-22 13 Safar 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Bibi Sakina Sa Live

Friday 16-Sep-22 19 Safar 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Ali Raza As Live

Saturday 17-Sep-22 20 Safar 2:00 - 4:00 Pm "Who is Hussain" Legislative Bld

Saturday 17-Sep-22 20 Safar 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Majlis e Arbaeen Live

Saturday 24-Sep-22 24 Safar 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Bibi Zainab Sa Zoom/Online 

Sunday 25-Sep-22 28 Safar 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Sh. RasulAllah & Imam Hasan As Zoom/Online 

Wednesday 05-Oct-22 8 Rabiul Awal 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Imam Hasan Askri As Zoom/Online 

Thursday 06-Oct-22 9 Rabiul Awal 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Eid-e-Zahra SA Zoom/Live

Friday 14-Oct-22 17 Rabiul Awal 6:30 - 8:30 Pm Eide Milad SAW & Imam Jafer S. Zoom/Live

Saturday 05-Nov-22 10 Rabiul Akhi 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Wiladat Imam Hasan Askari AS Zoom/Online

Thursday 08-Dec-22 13 Jamadi I 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Hazrat Fatima SA Zoom/Live

Friday 09-Dec-22 14 Jamadi I 7:00 - 9:00 Pm Shahadat Hazrat Fatima SA Zoom/Live

Please Note:

* Program dates are based on the moon sighting and availability of the facilities.

* Momineen who wants to offer TABERUK or SPONSOR a program, please contact Imamia Program Organizer.


